TA

Unit : inch
ITEM

TA-2.25
TA-2.5
TA-2.625
TA-2.625

TA2

ITEM

TA2-075
TA2-090
TA2-090
TA2-100
(inch)
TA2-2.625
TA2-3.992
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=Na gl
ID (0])
2.25 3.375
2.50 3.50
2.625 3.751
3.875 5.251
[=]
(o]
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=Ma g
ID (0])
75 105
20 118
90 130
100 125
2.625 3.623
3.992 5.384

ycr X
SEALS

APPLICATION

MATERIAL

NBR+STEEL

TEMP.

-15°C ~150°C

PRESSURE

0.3kgf/cm?

0.437
0.500
0.437
0.438

APPLICATION

MATERIAL

NBR+STEEL

TEMP.

-30°C ~ 80°C

PRESSURE

0.3 kgficm?

13
12
15
13

0.438
0.502
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